
LAKEWOOD RECREATION
2009 SUMMER ADULT SOFTBALL
MENS SUNDAY DAY - 1 (High)

Hotline:
1 EKC Boys 216-529-4117
2 Lakewood Village/Larry Lakewood Recreation Website:
3 Orioles/Noble www.lakewoodrecreation.com
4 Public House/Bernie Standings and Statistics Website:
5 Zeppes/Bill www.bgsd.com

Date Time Field Teams Score
Sunday, May 3, 2009 10:00 AM Foxx 2 vs 5
Sunday, May 3, 2009 11:00 AM Foxx 2 vs 5
Sunday, May 3, 2009 12:00 PM Foxx 3 vs 4
Sunday, May 3, 2009 1:00 PM Foxx 3 vs 4
Sunday, May 10, 2009 12:00 PM Usher 5 vs 1
Sunday, May 10, 2009 1:00 PM Usher 5 vs 1
Sunday, May 10, 2009 2:00 PM Usher 2 vs 3
Sunday, May 10, 2009 3:00 PM Usher 2 vs 3
Sunday, May 17, 2009 10:00 AM Foxx 1 vs 4
Sunday, May 17, 2009 11:00 AM Foxx 1 vs 4
Sunday, May 17, 2009 12:00 PM Foxx 5 vs 3
Sunday, May 17, 2009 1:00 PM Foxx 5 vs 3

Sunday, May 31, 2009 10:00 AM Usher 3 vs 1
Sunday, May 31, 2009 11:00 AM Usher 3 vs 1
Sunday, May 31, 2009 12:00 PM Usher 4 vs 2
Sunday, May 31, 2009 1:00 PM Usher 4 vs 2
Sunday, June 7, 2009 12:00 PM Foxx 4 vs 5
Sunday, June 7, 2009 1:00 PM Foxx 4 vs 5
Sunday, June 7, 2009 2:00 PM Foxx 1 vs 2
Sunday, June 7, 2009 3:00 PM Foxx 1 vs 2
Sunday, Jun 14, 2009 10:00 AM Usher 5 vs 2
Sunday, June 14, 2009 11:00 AM Usher 5 vs 2
Sunday, June 14, 2009 12:00 PM Usher 4 vs 3
Sunday, June 14, 2009 1:00 PM Usher 4 vs 3
Sunday, June 21, 2009 10:00 AM Foxx 1 vs 5
Sunday, June 21, 2009 11:00 AM Foxx 1 vs 5 
Sunday, June 21, 2009 12:00 PM Foxx 3 vs 2
Sunday, June 21, 2009 1:00 PM Foxx 3 vs 2
Sunday, June 28, 2009 12:00 PM Usher 4 vs 1
Sunday, June 28, 2009 1:00 PM Usher 4 vs 1
Sunday, June 28, 2009 2:00 PM Usher 3 vs 5
Sunday, June 28, 2009 3:00 PM Usher 3 vs 5

Sunday, July 12, 2009 10:00 AM Foxx 1 vs 3
Sunday, July 12, 2009 11:00 AM Foxx 1 vs 3
Sunday, July 12, 2009 12:00 PM Foxx 2 vs 4
Sunday, July 12, 2009 1:00 PM Foxx 2 vs 4

Sunday, May 24, 2009 - Memorial Day Weekend - No Games

Sunday, July 5, 2009 - July 4th Weekend - No Games



Date Time Field Teams Score
Sunday, July 19, 2009 12:00 PM Usher 2 vs 1
Sunday, July 19, 2009 1:00 PM Usher 2 vs 1
Sunday, July 19, 2009 2:00 PM Usher 5 vs 4
Sunday, July 19, 2009 3:00 PM Usher 5 vs 4
Sunday, July 26, 2009 10:00 AM Foxx 3 vs 4
Sunday, July 26, 2009 11:00 AM Foxx 3 vs 4
Sunday, July 26, 2009 12:00 PM Foxx 2 vs 5
Sunday, July 26, 2009 1:00 PM Foxx 2 vs 5

Sunday, August 2, 2009 10:00 AM Usher 2 vs 3
Sunday, August 2, 2009 11:00 AM Usher 2 vs 3
Sunday, August 2, 2009 12:00 PM Usher 5 vs 1
Sunday, August 2, 2009 1:00 PM Usher 5 vs 1

Cancelled or rained-out games will be rescheduled in the order they occurred, when possible.

In some cases games will be rescheduled based on their impact on standings, or based on the ability to reschedule 
the largest number of games.


